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At ZA SERT ZAH SERT ZA
2021 410 A | 11,398.42 | 90,217.75 29.90 228.85 13.30
2021 4 11 A | 10,301.86 | 100,519.60 29.86 258.71 14.37
2021 412 A | 9,558.39 | 110,077.99 28.82 287.53 14.60
202241 H | 9,019.84 9,019.84 26.35 26.35 13.98
202242 A | 5,621.65 | 14,641.49 17.29 43.64 14.63
2022 £ 3 H | 8,021.19 | 22,662.68 22.71 66.35 13.44
2022 £ 4 H | 8,598.31 | 31,260.99 24.14 90.48 13.31
2022 45 A | 8,933.57 | 40,194.56 25.15 115.63 13.54
2022 %6 H | 8,638.44 | 48,833.01 25.80 141.43 14.63
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202247 H | 9,196.77 | 58,029.78 29.34 170.78 16.38
2022 48 H | 9,650.07 | 67,679.84 33.19 203.96 18.01
2022 #£ 9 A |10,608.91 | 78,288.75 38.47 242.43 18.97
2022 410 A | 10,438.17 | 88,726.92 38.32 280.75 18.47
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H# =A SERT ZA SERT =A
2021 %10 A | 181.96 1,079.48 24.86 224.33 11.79
2021 %11 H | 119.56 1,199.05 24.17 248.50 17.19
2021 %12 A | 122.70 1,321.74 2291 271.42 16.21
202241 H 150.61 150.61 24.71 24.71 14.09
2022 £ 2 H 106.90 257.52 15.75 40.46 12.55
2022 £ 3 H 144.84 402.35 21.06 61.52 12.17
20224 A 142.70 545.05 22.63 84.15 13.33
2022 £ 5 H 132.34 677.39 25.02 109.17 15.74
2022 £ 6 H 123.20 800.60 25.20 134.36 17.10
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2022 £ 7 H 132.43 933.02 34.21 168.58 22.06
2022 8 H 150.41 1,083.43 38.89 207.47 21.89
2022 9 H 158.44 1,241.87 46.12 253.59 23.89
2022 10 H 165.24 1,407.10 54.74 308.32 26.69
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